''
!
"
#
$
%
&
'

Part Number Marking
Inductance
(µH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
(mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SRF
(MHz) Inductance
Tolerance
Max. Max. Max. Min.
CSM0645D-1R0N-LRH 1R0 1.0 100 18.2 8.50 6.00 110
±30%
CSM0645D-1R3N-LRH 1R3 1.3 100 20.8 8.00 5.20 95
CSM0645D-1R8N-LRH 1R8 1.8 100 23.4 7.00 5.00 80
CSM0645D-2R3N-LRH 2R3 2.3 100 27.3 6.00 4.50 60
CSM0645D-3R0N-LRH 3R0 3.0 100 31.2 5.00 4.00 45
CSM0645D-4R5M-LRH 4R5 4.5 100 40.3 4.00 3.70 25
±20%
CSM0645D-6R3M-LRH 6R3 6.3 100 49.4 3.80 3.50 15
CSM0645D-100M-LRH 100 10 100 61.1 3.00 2.80 12
CSM0645D-150M-LRH 150 15 100 100.1 2.30 2.30 10
CSM0645D-220M-LRH 220 22 100 149.5 1.90 1.70 7.0
CSM0645D-330M-LRH 330 33 100 188.5 1.50 1.50 6.0
CSM0645D-470M-LRH 470 47 100 286.0 1.30 1.30 5.0
CSM0645D-680M-LRH 680 68 100 429.0 1.00 1.00 4.0
CSM0645D-820M-LRH 820 82 100 533.0 0.90 0.90 3.5
CSM0645D-101M-LRH 101 100 100 650.0 0.80 0.80 3.0
)*<KOIR(&*?.8?E&V*T5:9(:(W
&*<(&F8.?&F-+64&'-2?.&564+7/-.E
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
!"#$%&''